A50/A50d
A57d
A70/A70d
Step up to A-Series and harness the power of Raymarine’s
advanced engineering and exclusive technologies.
A
A50 & A50D
5” Chartplotter and Chartplotter/Fishfinder

(30mm)
2 year limited warranty
Ordering Information
A-Series Chartplotters
Description Part number
A50 5” Chartplotter (no preloaded charts) E62184
A50 5” Chartplotter with U.S. Coastal charts E62184-US
A70 6.4” Chartplotter (no preloaded charts) E62190
A70 6.4” Chartplotter with U.S. Coastal charts E62190-US
A-Series Chartplotter/Fishfinder Combos
Includes a dual frequency 200/50 kHz transom transducer with depth, speed and temperature sensors
Description Part number
A50D 5” Chartplotter/Fishfinder (no preloaded charts) E62186
A50D 5” Chartplotter/Fishfinder with U.S. Coastal charts E62186-US
A57D 5.7” Chartplotter/Fishfinder (no preloaded charts) E62188
A57D 5.7” Chartplotter/Fishfinder with U.S. Coastal charts E62188-US
A70D 6.4” Chartplotter/Fishfinder (no preloaded charts) E62192
A70D 6.4” Chartplotter/Fishfinder with U.S. Coastal charts E62192-US
A-Series Inland Chartplotter/Fishfinder Combos
Includes a wide beam 200 kHz transom transducer with depth and temperature sensors
Description Part number
A50D 5” Chartplotter/Fishfinder with U.S. Inland Lakes and Rivers E62186-IN
A57D 5.7” Chartplotter/Fishfinder with U.S. Inland Lakes and Rivers E62188-IN
Lifestyle photography courtesy of Genmar